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 2024 Equestrian WA Interschool State Championship

Combined Training Dressage  Dressage

Wednesday 10th April

ARENA: INTERNATIONAL ARENA Dressage: CCN2* 2019 Judge: Virginia Creed and Hazel Hikins
First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # DSG Time

Siena Stasiw 12 St. Marys Anglican Girl School CT10 Secondary 2* 115cm Championship KUNG FU MASTER GP 0100 9:45 AM

Ruby Rae 12 Australian Christian College CT10 Secondary 2* 115cm Championship WHF FREQUENCY 0193 9:52 AM

Finish 9:59 AM

ARENA: INTERNATIONAL ARENA Dressage: CCN1* 2020 Eventing Test B Judge: Virginia Creed and Hazel Hikins
First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # DSG Time

Amy Lethlean 11 St Brigids College CT09 Secondary 1* 105cm Championship JUST WADDA THE CHANCES 0089 10:05 AM

Serena Smith 11 Immaculate Heart College CT09 Secondary 1* 105cm Championship PRYZWIN 0135 10:12 AM
Finish 10:19 AM

ARENA: INTERNATIONAL ARENA Dressage: 2020 Eventing 95cm Test B Judge: Virginia Creed and Hazel Hikins

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # DSG Time

Amelia Chester 7 Guildford Grammar School CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship MAYFIELD LOLLIE 0111 10:25 AM
Alexis Wyllie 10 Mandurah Catholic College CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship THE BUFFALO SOLDIER 0167 10:31 AM

Jordyn Bronkhorst 12 Manea Senior College CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship THE SLAYER 0169 10:37 AM
Felicity Ericsson 12 Great Southern Grammar CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship ROYAL PRESTIGE 0144 10:43 AM

Noah James Woodyer 8 Swan Valley Anglican Community School CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship AKINA EDAHN 0010 10:49 AM

Alex Vlasschaert 9 Tranby College CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship WILD AT HEART 0193 10:55 AM
BREAK 11:01 AM

Milla Vukelic 8 Australian Christian College CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship DELILAH 0051 11:16 AM
Harriet Forrest 11 Bunbury Cathedral Grammar CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship BLUE SANDGROPER 0023 11:22 AM

Savannah Beveridge 12 Australian Christian College CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship THE ITALIAN JOB 0168 11:28 AM
Marni Bercene 10 Collie Senior High School CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship MACCACINO 0107 11:34 AM

Ella McCrum 11 Guildford Grammar School CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship HES ALL THAT JAZZ 0078 11:40 AM

Finish 11:46 AM

ARENA: INTERNATIONAL ARENA Dressage: 2020 Eventing 80cm Test A Judge: Hazel Hikins and Zoe Harrison
First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # DSG Time
Ashlee Blake 10 Geraldton Grammar School CT06 Secondary 70cm Championships THIACAN DONANDRA 0170 12:30 PM

Sophie Ikenushi 7 Tranby College CT06 Secondary 70cm Championships YARTARLA PARK PAPARZZI 0206 12:36 PM

Hannah Duncan 11 Byford Seconday College CT06 Secondary 70cm Championships WESSWOOD I BELIEVE 0191 12:42 PM

Sylvee Lavender 7 St Mary MacKillop Busselton CT06 Secondary 70cm Championships LIMEHILL BUZZ LIGHTYEAR 0102 12:48 PM
Chloe Godfrey 8 Swan Valley Anglican Community School CT06 Secondary 70cm Championships TULLYNALLY RUBY TUESDAY 0181 12:54 PM
Lieve Ludgate 10 Guildford Grammar School CT06 Secondary 70cm Championships KIRRALEA SHOWMAN 0096 1:00 PM

Imogen Murray 12 Mandurah Baptist College CT06 Secondary 70cm Championships CIVIL RIGHTS 0037 1:06 PM

Zoe Day 8 John Wollaston Anglican Community School CT06 Secondary 70cm Championships EKOLEE CRYSTAL FIRE 0059 1:12 PM
Finish 1:18 PM



 2024 Equestrian WA Interschool State Championship

Combined Training Dressage  Dressage

Wednesday 10th April

ARENA: INTERNATIONAL ARENA Dressage: 2020 Eventing Test B 45m & 60cm Judge: Penny Lee
First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # DSG Time

Indy Brajkovich 5 Guildford Grammar School CTP13 Participant Primary 60cm WINDAMERE MOONSHINE 0199 2:10 PM

Matilda King 11 WA Collage of Agriculture Denmark CTP14 Participant Secondary 60cm PLENTI UPFRONT 0132 2:16 PM

Alexis Wilkinson 9 John Wollaston Anglican Community School CTP14 Participant Secondary 60cm LADY LOLA 0101 2:22 PM
Allegra Pozzi 7 St Hildas Anglican School for Girls CTP14 Participant Secondary 60cm SPRINGWATER EELI 0158 2:28 PM

Michelle Harris 9 Guildford Grammar School CTP14 Participant Secondary 60cm FIREDANCE FIRST CLASS 0061 2:34 PM
Kirby Brooks 12 WA College of Agriculture Morawa CTP14 Participant Secondary 60cm FOUR LETTER WERD 0063 2:40 PM

Charlee Harper 12 John Wallasten Anglican Community School CTP14 Participant Secondary 60cm GOLDMINE SAX 0074 2:46 PM

Laila McGinty 10 WA College of Agriculture Denmark CTP14 Participant Secondary 60cm ARVADA ROYAL CONSORT 0016 2:52 PM
Eliza Hickman 7 Holy Cross College CTP14 Participant Secondary 60cm MYFANWY GOLDILOCKS 0119 2:58 PM

Ruby Hancock 7 Margaret River Senior High School CTP14 Participant Secondary 60cm OLD STATION LEO 0123 3:04 PM
Ruby Brajkovich 6 Guildford Grammer School CTP13 Participant Primary 60cm ZAC ATTACK 0209 3:10 PM

Aerin Scatena 8 Geraldton Grammar School CTP14 Participant Secondary 60cm ROSERIDGE SPARKIE 0143 3:16 PM

Finish 3:22 PM



 2024 Equestrian WA Interschool State Championship

Combined Training Dressage  Dressage

Wednesday 10th April

ARENA: GRASS 1 Dressage: 2020 Eventing 80cm Test B Judge: Janet Reid
First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # DSG Time

Molly Snooke 9 Guildford Grammar School CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship CMB LEGO HOUSE 0042 9:45 AM

Holly Greening 9 Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship SV THE ORGANISATION 0160 9:51 AM

Lateesha Coppin 10 Swan Valley Anglican CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship FOREIGN A-FAIR 0062 9:57 AM
Hannah Kerr 10 Australian Christian College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship BP GEORGIE BOY 0025 10:03 AM

Alice Hanson 8 Australian Christian College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship CLOUDJUMPER 0040 10:09 AM
Amelia Addison 11 WA College of Agriculture Harvey CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship OUTBACK RENO 0125 10:15 AM

Eve Lavender 10 St Mary MacKillop Busselton CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship MT WELD ES SALT 0116 10:21 AM

Meg Fowler 11 St Mary's Anglican Girls School CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship BREEZEWATER MR BROWN 0029 10:27 AM
Isabella Main 10 Nagle Catholic College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship DAKOTA'S DREAM 0047 10:33 AM

Alivia Coppin 12 Swan Christian College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship LITTLE MISS SUNSHINE 0103 10:39 AM
BREAK 10:45 AM

Holly Kerr 9 Austraian Christian College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship MICHIGAN 0114 11:00 AM

Emma Tomlinson 10 Frederick Irwin Anglican School CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship MY TOY HEART 0118 11:06 AM
Avarna McDonald 10 Mother Teresa Catholic College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship PARKIARRUP BUNDARLEE 0129 11:12 AM

Tamsin Cameron 11 Tranby College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship WITHOUT COMPROMISE 0200 11:18 AM
Willow Hawkins 10 Harvey Agricultural College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship RAGNAR LOTHBROK 0137 11:24 AM

Payton Hattingh 11 Australian Christain College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship VANNILLA DELUXE 0183 11:30 AM

Caitlin Godfrey 10 Swan Valley Anglican Community School CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship MADERO 0108 11:36 AM
Tahni Williams 9 Tranby Collage CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship HOLLAND PARK RIVIERA 0079 11:42 AM

Tegan Hughes 11 Australian Christian Collage CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship JUDAROO LOVE ME DO 0088 11:48 AM
Amelia McDonald 9 Great Southern Grammar CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship SPRINGWATER CHANEL 0157 11:54 AM

BREAK 12:00 PM
Serena Smtih 11 Immaculate Heart College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship MALVADO J 0109 12:15 PM

Erica Bell 12 Guildford Grammar School CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship BELFAST SURIYATI 0021 12:21 PM

Tanaya Pustkuchen 10 Austraian Christian College Albany Campus CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship SECRET MOJITO 0147 12:27 PM
Emily Stampalia 9 Swan Christian College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship THE BLACK FLASH 0165 12:33 PM

Finish 12:39 PM

ARENA: GRASS 1 Dressage: 2020 Eventing Test B 45cm & 60cm Judge: Zoe Harrison
First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # DSG Time

Kate Watkins 6 Capel Primary School CT01 Primary 45cm Championship APPLEWOOD CLASSIC DELUXE 0015 1:30 PM

Josie Day 5 Our Lady Of The Cape CT01 Primary 45cm Championship NADALLA PARK IM SO SPECIAL 0121 1:36 PM

Avery Ballantyne 5 Makybe Rise PS CT01 Primary 45cm Championship PAINTED MISSISSIPPI 0127 1:42 PM
Honey Towers-Hammond 7 Margaret River Senior High School CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm DANDY PARK CUP OF LOVE 0049 1:48 PM
Skye Boschetti 7 Holy Cross College CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm WENDAMAR BRAXTON 0186 1:54 PM

Abbie Cameron 7 Great Southern Grammar CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm WOODSTOCK DIAMOND 0201 2:00 PM

Isabelle Dewar 7 Geraldton Grammar School CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm TIAJA PARK GIFT 0172 2:06 PM

Alyssa Scott 8 Heritage College Perth CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm MOREFAIR RHYDER 0115 2:12 PM
Leshae Itzstein 8 Foundation Christian College CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm ASHARLEY VALENTINO 0017 2:18 PM

BREAK 2:24 PM

Heidi Walter 11 WA College of Agriculture Denmark CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm REMINGTON ROSE 0140 2:39 PM

Gabriella Axiak 8 Atwell College CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm TREELEA PARK GRAND AFFAIR 0180 2:45 PM
Aaron Holley 9 St Joseph's School Northam CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm TANORAA SNIPPETS 0164 2:51 PM
Caitlyn Duncan 8 Australian Christian College - Southlands CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm POWDERBARK EIREANN 0133 2:57 PM

Ava Bowles 7 Saint Brigids Catholic College CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm KAZWOOD PARK LOVE ALWAYS 0091 3:03 PM

Marlie Helliwell 7 Salvado Catholic Collete CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm BRALGON HOTTSHOTT 0210 3:09 PM

Finish 3:15 PM



 2024 Equestrian WA Interschool State Championship

Combined Training Dressage  Dressage

Wednesday 10th April

ARENA: GRASS 2 Dressage: 2020 Eventing Test B 45cm & 60cm Judge: Penny Lee
First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # DSG Time

Charlotte Finister 8 Frederick Irwin Anglican School CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship EBL ILLUMINATE 0057 9:45 AM

Krystina Bercene 12 Collie Senior High School CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship MY OPHELIA 0117 9:51 AM

Sophie Tennant 9 Immacualte Heart College CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship WANDIERA SPECIAL ADDITION 0184 9:57 AM
Lolah Day 9 St Mary Mackillop College CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship ELLENJAY NAKYE 0060 10:03 AM

Ember Jensz 7 St Mary Mackillop College CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship WENDAMAR ELYSIA 0187 10:09 AM
Abigail Laurence 9 Guildford Grammer School CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship HAYDON ROSE JEWEL 0077 10:15 AM

Jenaveve Page 7 St Brigids College CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship WYTCHWOOD DRUID 0203 10:21 AM

Bianca Ettridge 12 Court Grammar School CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship JIRRIMA APPLAUSE 0085 10:27 AM
Charlotte Berryman 9 Great Southern Grammar CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship TOSCANI SIAM 0177 10:33 AM

Marni Bercene 10 Collie Senior High School CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship TIAJA PARK MAGIC 0174 10:39 AM
BREAK 10:45 AM

Mia Tollarzo 11 Carey Baptist College CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship DELTA OF EBONY PARK 0052 11:00 AM

Annalyce Page 9 St Brigids College CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship LYNGARIE CATINA 0105 11:06 AM
Jorja Wareham 12 Bunbury Senior High School CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship TIAJA PARK FEARLESS 0171 11:12 AM

Willow Bennett 7 St Josephs College Albany CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship WESTWOOD ROYAL ROMEO 0192 11:18 AM
Jace Budd-Doyle 9 Guilford Grammar School CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship CHARILES PLAYINACRE 0033 11:24 AM

Allira Roach 9 Geraldton Senior High School CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship SCANDAL ALERT 0146 11:30 AM

Ruby Douglas 7 Court Grammar School CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship SECRET VALLEY ROCKSTAR 0148 11:36 AM
Pippa Triggs 8 Swan Valley Anglican Community School CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship WILLING WATTLE 0195 11:42 AM

Joshua Duncan 7 Mundaring Christian College CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship TYALLA ORIOLE 0182 11:48 AM
Jenaveve Page 7 St Brigids College CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship LYNGARIE PHILANOS GIFT 0106 11:54 AM

Mae Lavender 5 St Mary MacKillop Busselton CT02 Primary 60cm Championship MERRYDELL ELEGANT DIVA 0113 12:00 PM
Sienna Chester 4 Guildford Grammar School CT02 Primary 60cm Championship WENDAMAR MAESTRO 0188 12:06 PM

Elaria Atheis 6 Home School CT02 Primary 60cm Championship WILDWOOD BEYOND PARADISE 0194 12:12 PM

Finish 12:18 PM

ARENA: GRASS 2 Dressage: 2020 Eventing Test B 45cm & 60cm Judge: Georgina Marchesi

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # DSG Time
Makenzie Hrubos 5 Bakershill Primary School CTP11 Participant Primary 45cm JENNI 0084 1:00 PM
Olivia Goodhew 1 Georgiana Molloy Anglican School CTP11 Participant Primary 45cm TRADIE 0178 1:06 PM

Emelia Denham 6 Honeywood CTP11 Participant Primary 45cm JUDAROO HOUSTON 0087 1:12 PM

Charlotte Henshall 6 Vasse Primary School CTP11 Participant Primary 45cm HP SWEETEST EDITION 0080 1:18 PM

Elise Stampalia 5 Upper Swan Primary School CTP11 Participant Primary 45cm WENDEMAR FIZZ 0190 1:24 PM
Finish 1:30 PM



Championship
Combined Training Jumping Championship

Arena: Indoor

Wednesday 10th April

Provisional Start Time: 11:00am

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle #

Siena Stasiw 12 St. Marys Anglican Girl School CT10 Secondary 2* 115cm Championship KUNG FU MASTER GP 0100

Ruby Rae 12 Australian Christian College CT10 Secondary 2* 115cm Championship WHF FREQUENCY 0193

Provisional Start Time: 11:30am

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle #

Amy Lethlean 11 St Brigids College CT09 Secondary 1* 105cm Championship JUST WADDA THE CHANCES 0089

Serena Smith 11 Immaculate Heart College CT09 Secondary 1* 105cm Championship PRYZWIN 0135

Provisional Start Time: 12:30pm

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle #

Marni Bercene 10 Collie Senior High School CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship MACCACINO 0107

Alexis Wyllie 10 Mandurah Catholic College CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship THE BUFFALO SOLDIER 0167

Jordyn Bronkhorst 12 Manea Senior College CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship THE SLAYER 0169

Felicity Ericsson 12 Great Southern Grammar CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship ROYAL PRESTIGE 0144

Amelia Chester 7 Guildford Grammar School CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship MAYFIELD LOLLIE 0111

Alex Vlasschaert 9 Tranby College CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship WILD AT HEART 0193

Milla Vukelic 8 Australian Christian College CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship DELILAH 0051

Savannah Beveridge 12 Australian Christian College CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship THE ITALIAN JOB 0168

Noah James Woodyer 8 Swan Valley Anglican Community School CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship AKINA EDAHN 0010

Harriet Forrest 11 Bunbury Cathedral Grammar CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship BLUE SANDGROPER 0023

Ella McCrum 11 Guildford Grammar School CT08 Secondary 95cm Championship HES ALL THAT JAZZ 0078



Championship
Combined Training Jumping Championship

Arena: Indoor

Wednesday 10th April

Provisional Start Time: 1:30pm

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle #

Hannah Kerr 10 Australian Christian College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship BP GEORGIE BOY 0025

Holly Greening 9 Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship SV THE ORGANISATION 0160

Lateesha Coppin 10 Swan Valley Anglican CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship FOREIGN A-FAIR 0062

Molly Snooke 9 Guildford Grammar School CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship CMB LEGO HOUSE 0042

Alice Hanson 8 Australian Christian College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship CLOUDJUMPER 0040

Amelia Addison 11 WA College of Agriculture Harvey CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship OUTBACK RENO 0125

Eve Lavender 10 St Mary MacKillop Busselton CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship MT WELD ES SALT 0116

Meg Fowler 11 St Mary's Anglican Girls School CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship BREEZEWATER MR BROWN 0029

Isabella Main 10 Nagle Catholic College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship DAKOTA'S DREAM 0047

Tanaya Pustkuchen 10 Austraian Christian College Albany Campus CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship SECRET MOJITO 0147

Holly Kerr 9 Austraian Christian College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship MICHIGAN 0114

Emma Tomlinson 10 Frederick Irwin Anglican School CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship MY TOY HEART 0118

Avarna McDonald 10 Mother Teresa Catholic College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship PARKIARRUP BUNDARLEE 0129

Tamsin Cameron 11 Tranby College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship WITHOUT COMPROMISE 0200

Willow Hawkins 10 Harvey Agricultural College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship RAGNAR LOTHBROK 0137

Caitlin Godfrey 10 Swan Valley Anglican Community School CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship MADERO 0108

Tahni Williams 9 Tranby Collage CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship HOLLAND PARK RIVIERA 0079

Tegan Hughes 11 Australian Christian Collage CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship JUDAROO LOVE ME DO 0088

Emily Stampalia 9 Swan Christian College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship THE BLACK FLASH 0165

Serena Smith 11 Immaculate Heart College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship MALVADO J 0109

Erica Bell 12 Guildford Grammar School CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship BELFAST SURIYATI 0021

Alivia Coppin 12 Swan Christian College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship LITTLE MISS SUNSHINE 0103

Amelia McDonald 9 Great Southern Grammar CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship SPRINGWATER CHANEL 0157

Payton Hattingh 11 Australian Christain College CT07 Secondary 80cm Championship VANNILLA DELUXE 0183

Provisional Start Time: 2:50pm

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle #

Ashlee Blake 10 Geraldton Grammar School CT06 Secondary 70cm Championships THIACAN DONANDRA 0170

Sophie Ikenushi 7 Tranby College CT06 Secondary 70cm Championships YARTARLA PARK PAPARZZI 0206

Imogen Murray 12 Mandurah Baptist College CT06 Secondary 70cm Championships CIVIL RIGHTS 0037

Sylvee Lavender 7 St Mary MacKillop Busselton CT06 Secondary 70cm Championships LIMEHILL BUZZ LIGHTYEAR 0102

Chloe Godfrey 8 Swan Valley Anglican Community School CT06 Secondary 70cm Championships TULLYNALLY RUBY TUESDAY 0181

Lieve Ludgate 10 Guildford Grammar School CT06 Secondary 70cm Championships KIRRALEA SHOWMAN 0096

Hannah Duncan 11 Byford Seconday College CT06 Secondary 70cm Championships WESSWOOD I BELIEVE 0191

Zoe Day 8 John Wollaston Anglican Community School CT06 Secondary 70cm Championships EKOLEE CRYSTAL FIRE 0059



Championship
Combined Training Jumping Championship

Arena: Indoor

Wednesday 10th April

Provisional Start Time: 3:30pm

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle #

Charlotte Finister 8 Frederick Irwin Anglican School CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship EBL ILLUMINATE 0057

Krystina Bercene 12 Collie Senior High School CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship MY OPHELIA 0117

Sophie Tennant 9 Immacualte Heart College CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship WANDIERA SPECIAL ADDITION 0184

Lolah Day 9 St Mary Mackillop College CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship ELLENJAY NAKYE 0060

Jenaveve Page 7 St Brigids College CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship WYTCHWOOD DRUID 0203

Abigail Laurence 9 Guildford Grammer School CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship HAYDON ROSE JEWEL 0077

Ember Jensz 7 St Mary Mackillop College CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship WENDAMAR ELYSIA 0187

Bianca Ettridge 12 Court Grammar School CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship JIRRIMA APPLAUSE 0085

Pippa Triggs 8 Swan Valley Anglican Community School CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship WILLING WATTLE 0195

Marni Bercene 10 Collie Senior High School CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship TIAJA PARK MAGIC 0174

Mia Tollarzo 11 Carey Baptist College CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship DELTA OF EBONY PARK 0052

Annalyce Page 9 St Brigids College CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship LYNGARIE CATINA 0105

Jorja Wareham 12 Bunbury Senior High School CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship TIAJA PARK FEARLESS 0171

Willow Bennett 7 St Josephs College Albany CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship WESTWOOD ROYAL ROMEO 0192

Jace Budd-Doyle 9 Guilford Grammar School CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship CHARILES PLAYINACRE 0033

Jenaveve Page 7 St Brigids College CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship LYNGARIE PHILANOS GIFT 0106

Allira Roach 9 Geraldton Senior High School CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship SCANDAL ALERT 0146

Ruby Douglas 7 Court Grammar School CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship SECRET VALLEY ROCKSTAR 0148

Charlotte Berryman 9 Great Southern Grammar CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship TOSCANI SIAM 0177

Joshua Duncan 7 Mundaring Christian College CT05 Secondary 60cm Championship TYALLA ORIOLE 0182

Mae Lavender 5 St Mary MacKillop Busselton CT02 Primary 60cm Championship MERRYDELL ELEGANT DIVA 0113

Sienna Chester 4 Guildford Grammar School CT02 Primary 60cm Championship WENDAMAR MAESTRO 0188

Elaria Atheis 6 Home School CT02 Primary 60cm Championship WILDWOOD BEYOND PARADISE 0194

Provisional Start Time: 4:40pm

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle #

Kate Watkins 6 Capel Primary School CT01 Primary 45cm Championship APPLEWOOD CLASSIC DELUXE 0015

Josie Day 5 Our Lady Of The Cape CT01 Primary 45cm Championship NADALLA PARK IM SO SPECIAL 0121

Avery Ballantyne 5 Makybe Rise PS CT01 Primary 45cm Championship PAINTED MISSISSIPPI 0127



Championship
Combined Training Jumping Championship

Arena: CQuest

Thursday 11th April

Provisional Start Time: 9:00am

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle #

Makenzie Hrubos 5 Bakershill Primary School CTP11 Participant Primary 45cm JENNI 0084

Olivia Goodhew 1 Georgiana Molloy Anglican School CTP11 Participant Primary 45cm TRADIE 0178

Emelia Denham 6 Honeywood CTP11 Participant Primary 45cm JUDAROO HOUSTON 0087

Charlotte Henshall 6 Vasse Primary School CTP11 Participant Primary 45cm HP SWEETEST EDITION 0080

Elise Stampalia 5 Upper Swan Primary School CTP11 Participant Primary 45cm WENDEMAR FIZZ 0190

Honey Towers-Hammond7 Margaret River Senior High School CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm DANDY PARK CUP OF LOVE 0049

Skye Boschetti 7 Holy Cross College CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm WENDAMAR BRAXTON 0186

Abbie Cameron 7 Great Southern Grammar CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm WOODSTOCK DIAMOND 0201

Isabelle Dewar 7 Geraldton Grammar School CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm TIAJA PARK GIFT 0172

Alyssa Scott 8 Heritage College Perth CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm MOREFAIR RHYDER 0115

Leshae Itzstein 8 Foundation Christian College CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm ASHARLEY VALENTINO 0017

Heidi Walter 11 WA College of Agriculture Denmark CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm REMINGTON ROSE 0140

Gabriella Axiak 8 Atwell College CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm TREELEA PARK GRAND AFFAIR 0180

Aaron Holley 9 St Joseph's School Northam CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm TANORAA SNIPPETS 0164

Caitlyn Duncan 8 Australian Christian College - Southlands CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm POWDERBARK EIREANN 0133

Ava Bowles 7 Saint Brigids Catholic College CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm KAZWOOD PARK LOVE ALWAYS 0091

Marlie Helliwell 7 Salvado Catholic Collete CTP12 Participant Secondary 45cm BRALGON HOTTSHOTT 0210

Provisional Start Time: 10:10am

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle #

Indy Brajkovich 5 Guildford Grammar School CTP13 Participant Primary 60cm WINDAMERE MOONSHINE 0199

Matilda King 11 WA Collage of Agriculture Denmark CTP14 Participant Secondary 60cm PLENTI UPFRONT 0132

Alexis Wilkinson 9 John Wollaston Anglican Community School CTP14 Participant Secondary 60cm LADY LOLA 0101

Allegra Pozzi 7 St Hildas Anglican School for Girls CTP14 Participant Secondary 60cm SPRINGWATER EELI 0158

Michelle Harris 9 Guildford Grammar School CTP14 Participant Secondary 60cm FIREDANCE FIRST CLASS 0061

Kirby Brooks 12 WA College of Agriculture Morawa CTP14 Participant Secondary 60cm FOUR LETTER WERD 0063

Charlee Harper 12 John Wallasten Anglican Community School CTP14 Participant Secondary 60cm GOLDMINE SAX 0074

Laila McGinty 10 WA College of Agriculutre Denmark CTP14 Participant Secondary 60cm ARVADA ROYAL CONSORT 0016

Eliza Hickman 7 Holy Cross College CTP14 Participant Secondary 60cm MYFANWY GOLDILOCKS 0119

Ruby Hancock 7 Margaret River Senior High School CTP14 Participant Secondary 60cm OLD STATION LEO 0123

Ruby Brajkovich 6 Guildford Grammer School CTP13 Participant Primary 60cm ZAC ATTACK 0209

Aerin Scatena 8 Geraldton Grammar School CTP14 Participant Secondary 60cm ROSERIDGE SPARKIE 0143




